CHANAKYA PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL SATNA,(M.P.)

YEAR PLAN (2024-25)
N.L.U TO XII
Date Day T.D.[Schedule Date Day [ T.D.|Schedule Date Day T:D; |Schedule

01-04-24|Monday LIR.C. 05-05-24 oF 08-06-24 |Saturday
02-04-24[Tuesday 2[R.C. 06-05-24|Monday | 09-06-24 N
03-04-24|Wednesday 3|R.E 07-05-24 |Tuesday 10-06-24|Monday
04-04-24|Thursday 4|R.C. 08-05-24 (Wednesday 11-06-24|Tuesday
05-04-24|Friday 5|R:€. 09-05-24 |Thursday 12-06-24|Wednesday
06-04-24|Saturday 6(R.C. 10-05-24|Friday 13-06-24|Thursday
07-04-24 da 11-05-24|Saturday 14-06-24|Friday il i i
08-04-24|Monday 7|R.C. 12-05-24 oF 15-06-24|Saturday
09-04-24|Tuesday Gudi Padva 13-05-24|Monday 16-06-24 da
10-04-24 |Wednesday Chetichand 14-05-24|Tuesday 17-06-24|Monday
11-04-24|Thursday Idul Fitar 15-05-24|Wednesday 18-06-24|Tuesday
12-04-24|Friday 8|R.C. 16-05-24|Thursday 19-06-24|Wednesday
13-04-24|Saturday 9|R.C. 17-05-24|Friday 20-06-24|Thursday 21|R.C.
14-04-24 da 18-05-24|Saturday 21-06-24 |Friday 22|R.C.
15-04-24(Monday 10|R.C. 19-05-24 oF 22-06-24|Saturday 23|R.C.
16-04-24 |Tuesday 11(R.C. 20-05-24 (Monday 23-06-24 da
17-04-24 |Wednesday |Shri Ram Navami 21-05-24|Tuesday SUMMER VACATION 24-06-24|Monday 24|R.C.
18-04-24 |Thursday 12(R.C. 22-05-24 |Wednesday 25-06-24|Tuesday 25|R.C.
19-04-24 |Friday 13|R.C. 23-05-24|Thursday 26-06-24|Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha
20-04-24|Saturday 14|R.C. 24-05-24|Friday 27-06-24|Thursday 26|R.C.
21-04-24 da 25-05-24|Saturday 28-06-24|Friday 27|R.C.
22-04-24|Monday 15[R.C. | 26-05-24 N E AR 29-06-24|Saturday P.TM
23-04-24|Tuesday 16|R.C. 27-05-24|Monday BE®snday |
24-04-24|Wednesday 17]R:E 28-05-24|Tuesday 01-07-24|Monday 28|R.C.
25-04-24|Thursday 18|R.C. 29-05-24|Wednesday 02-07-24|Tuesday 29|R.C.
26-04-24|Friday HOLIDAY 30-05-24|Thursday 03-07-24 |Wednesday 30|R.C.
27-04-24|Saturday P.T.M 31-05-24 |Friday 04-07-24|Thursday 31|R.C.

01-06-24 |Saturday 05-07-24|Friday 32|RE.
29-04-24|Monday 19|R.C. 02-06-24 oF 06-07-24|Saturday 33|R.C.
30-04-24|Tuesday 20|R.C. 03-06-24 (Monday 07-07-24 da
01-05-24|Wednesday 04-06-24 |Tuesday 08-07-24|Monday 34|R.C.
02-05-24|Thursday 05-06-24 |Wednesday 09-07-24|Tuesday 351R-C.
03-05-24|Friday 06-06-24|Thursday 10-07-24|Wednesday 36|R.C.
04-05-24|Saturday SUMMER VACATION 07-06-24|Friday 11-07-24|Thursday i 37|R.C.




12-07-24 |Friday 38|R.C. 18-08-24 da 24-09-24|Tuesday

13-07-24(Saturday 39|R.C. 19-08-24|Monday Raksha Bandhan 25-09-24|Wednesday
e 20-08-24[Tuesday Kajaliya Holiday 26-09-24|Thursday

15-07-24 |Monday 40(R.C. 21-08-24|Wednesday 56|R.C. 27-09-24 |Friday

16-07-24 [Tuesday 41|R.C. 22-08-24|Thursday 57|R:C. 28-09-24|Saturday

17-07-24 |Wednesday Muharram 23-08-24 |Friday 58|R.C. 29-09-24 da

18-07-24|Thursday 42(R.C. 24-08-24 |Saturday FANCY DRESS 30-09-24 |Monday

19-07-24|Friday 43|R.C. 25-08-24 da 01-10-24|Tuesday

20-07-24|Saturday 44|R.C. 26-08-24|Monday Krishna Janmashtami 02-10-24|Wednesday |HALF-YEARLY EXAM

21-07-24 oF 27-08-24|Tuesday 59]R.C. 03-10-24|Thursday

22-07-24|Monday 45(R.C. 28-08-24|Wednesday 60|R.C. 04-10-24 |Friday

23-07-24|Tuesday 46|R.C. 29-08-24|Thursday 61|R.C. 05-10-24 |Saturday

24-07-24|Wednesday 47|R.C. 30-08-24|Friday 62[R.C. 06-10-24 T I

25-07-24|Thursday 48|R.C. 31-08-24|Saturday P.T.M 07-10-24|Monday

26-07-24|Friday 49|R.C. 01-09-24 da 08-10-24|Tuesday

27-07-24|Saturday P.T.M 02-09-24|Monday 63|R.C. 09-10-24|Wednesday

28-07-24 da 03-09-24 Tuesday 64|R.C. 10-10-24|Thursday

29-07-24|Monday 04-09-24 |Wednesday 65|R.C. 11-10-24|Friday

30-07-24|Tuesday 05-09-24|Thursday Teacher Day 12-10-24|Saturday VIJAYADASHMI

31-07-24|Wednesday 06-09-24 |Friday 66|R.C. 13-10-24 da

01-08-24|Thursday 07-09-24 |Saturday 67(R.C. 14-10-24|Monday 77]R:€E.

02-08-24|Friday PA1 08-09-24 da 15-10-24|Tuesday 78|R.C.

03-08-24|Saturday 09-09-24 |Monday 68(R.C. 16-10-24|Wednesday 79(R.C.
| 04-08-24 TV 10-09-24|Tuesday 69]R.C. 17-10-24|Thursday | Maharishi Balmik Jayanti

05-08-24|Monday 11-09-24|Wednesday 70|R.C. 18-10-24|Friday 80|R.C.

06-08-24|Tuesday 12-09-24|Thursday 71|R.C. 19-10-24|Saturday 81|R.C.

07-08-24|Wednesday 13-09-24|Friday 72]R.C. 20-10-24 da

08-08-24|Thursday 50|R.C. 14-09-24|Saturday 73IRE. 21-10-24|Monday 82|R.C.

09-08-24|Friday 51|R.C. 15-09-24 da 22-10-24|Tuesday 83|R.C.

10-08-24 Saturday 521R.C 16-09-24|Monday Milad -Un-Nabi 23-10-24|Wednesday 84|R.C.

11-08-24 da 17-09-24|Tuesday 74|R.C. 24-10-24|Thursday 85|R.C.

12-08-24 Monday S3|R:C. 18-09-24|Wednesday 75|R.C. 25-10-24|Friday 86|R.C.

13-08-24 |Tuesday 54|R.C. 19-09-24|Thursday 76]R.C, 26-10-24|Saturday P.T.M

14-08-24 |Wednesday 55|R.C. 20-09-24|Friday 27-10-24

15-08-24 A:.Smam,\ Indipendence Day 21-09-24|Saturday HALF-YEARLY EXAM 28-10-24|Monday

16-08-24 |Friday HOLIDAY 22-09-24 da 29-10-24|Tuesday RANGOLI COMPETITION

17-08-24|Saturday Rakhi Making competition 23-09-24|Monday 30-10-24|Wednesday DIPAWALI




31-10-24

Thursday

DEEPAWALI VACATION

07-12-24[saturday | ________108|RC.-___

13-01-25

Monday

01-11-24|Friday 08-12-24 KT EW 14-01-25|Tuesday PRE-BOARD EXAM
02-11-24|Saturday 88|R.C. 09-12-24|Monday 109(R.C. 15-01-25|Wednesday 124|R.C.
03-11-24 da 10-12-24|Tuesday 110(R.C. 16-01-25|Thursday 125|R.C.
04-11-24|Monday 89|R.C. 11-12-24|Wednesday 111(R.C. 17-01-25|Friday 126|R.C.
05-11-24|Tuesday 90|R.C. 12-12-24|Thursday 112|R.C. 18-01-25|Saturday 1271R.C.
06-11-24|Wednesday 91[R.C. 13-12-24|Friday 113[R.C. 1901 25 T e
07-11-24|Thursday 92|R.C. 14-12-24|Saturday 114|R.C. 20-01-25|Monday 128|R.C.
08-11-24|Friday 93|R:C. 15-12-24|Sunday 115|R.C. 21-01-25|Tuesday 129|R.C.
09-11-24|Saturday 94(R.C. 16-12-24|Monday 116|R.C. 22-01-25|Wednesday 130(R.C.
10-11-24 oF 17-12-24|Tuesday 117(R.C. 23-01-25|Thursday 131{R.C.
11-11-24{Monday 95]R.C. 18-12-24|Wednesday 118(R.C. 24-01-25|Friday 132|R.C.
12-11-24|Tuesday 96|R.C. 19-12-24|Thursday 119|R.C. 25-01-25|Saturday 133|R.C.
13-11-24|Wednesday 97|R.C, 20-12-24|Friday 120|R.C. 26-01-25 oF REPUBLIC DAY
14-11-24|Thursday 98|R.C. 21-12-24|Saturday 121|R.C. 27-01-25|Monday HOLIDAY
15-11-24|Friday GURUNANAK JAYANTI 22-12-24 da 28-01-25|Tuesday 134|R.C.
16-11-24(Saturday 991R:C. 23-12-24|Monday 122(R.C. 29-01-25|Wednesday 135(R.C.
17-11-24 da 24-12-24|Tuesday 123|R.C. 30-01-25|Thursday 136(R.C.
18-11-24|Monday 25-12-24|Wednesday CHRISTMAS DAY 31-01-25|Friday 137|R.C.
19-11-24|Tuesday 26-12-24|Thursday 01-02-25(Saturday 138|R.C.
20-11-24|Wednesday 27-12-24|Friday 020225 I
21-11-24 .9.:30_2 28-12-24|Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS 03-02-25|Monday 139(R.C.
22-11-24|Friday P.A.2 29-12-24 da 04-02-25|Tuesday 140(R.C.
23-11-24|Saturday 30-12-24|Monday 05-02-25|(Wednesday 141|R.C.
24-11-24 oF 31-12-24|Tuesday 06-02-25|Thursday 142|R.C.
25-11-24|Monday 01-01-25(Wednesday 07-02-25|Friday 143|R.C.
26-11-24|Tuesday 02-01-25 ._.Jcﬂmam< WINTER VACATION 08-02-25|Saturday 144|R.C.
27-11-24|Wednesday 100|R.C. 03-01-25|Friday 09-02-25 oF

28-11-24|Thursday 101|R.C. 04-01-25|Saturday 10-02-25|Monday 145|R.C.
29-11-24|Friday Science Exhibition 05-01-25 da 11-02-25|Tuesday 146|R.C.
30-11-24|Saturday P.T.M 06-01-25(Monday 12-02-25(Wednesday 147|R.C.
01-12-24 da 102(R.C. 07-01-25|Tuesday 13-02-25|Thursday 148|R.C.
ON-HN-NA Monday 103|R.C. 08-01-25|Wednesday PRE-BOARD EXAM 14-02-25|Friday 149|R.C.
03-12-24|Tuesday 104|R.C. 09-01-25|Thursday 15-02-25|Saturday 150|R.C.
04-12-24|Wednesday 105|R.C. 10-01-25|Friday 16-02-25 da

05-12-24|Thursday 106|R.C. 11-01-25|Saturday 17-02-25|Monday 151|R.C.
06-12-24|Friday 107|R.C. 12-01-25 da 18-02-25|Tuesday 152|R.C.




19-02-25|Wednesday

01-03-25

Friday

20-02-25|Thursday
21-02-25|Friday
22-02-25|Saturday
23-02-25 da
24-02-25|Monday
25-02-25|Tuesday
26-02-25|Wednesday
27-02-25|Thursday

ANNUAL EXAM

02-03-25
03-03-25

Saturday

04-03-25

Monday

05-03-25

Tuesday

06-03-25

Wednesday

07-03-25

Thursday

08-03-25

Friday

ANNUAL EXAM

28-02-25|Friday

Chanakya Public Schoc'
Jyotsna Complex. M.G. Roac

SATNA (M

.P) 485001



